
Table 17. Milk Goats-Inventory and Sales: 1982 and 1978 
[For meaning of abbreviations and symbols see introductory text) 

Sales 
Inventory 

Geographic area Milk goats Goat milk 

Sales 
Farms Number Farms Number ($l,OOO) Farms Gallons 

STATE TOTAL 
Wyoming __________ 1982 __ 150 687 46 291 ," 11 5 342 

1978 __ 23 131 7 40 1 1 (O) 

Table 18. Angora Goats-Inventory and Sales: 1982 and 1978 
[Not published for this State J 

Table 19. Mink and Their Pelts-Inventory and Sales: 1982 and 1978 
[For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text) 

Inventory Sales 

Geographic area 

Farms Number Farms Number 

STATE TOTAL .;:.' 
','t ~~" 

Wyoming __________ 1982 __ 2 (O) 3 1 719 
1978 __ 4 (O) 4 (O) 

COUNTIES, 1982 
Uncoln __________________ 2 (O) 3 1 719 

Table 20, Colonies of Bees and Honey-Inventory and Sales: 1982 and 1978 
[For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text) 

Geographic area 

STATE TOTAL 
Wyoming __________ 1982 __ 

1978 __ 

COUNTIES, 1982 
Albany _________________ _ 
Big Hom ________________ _ 
Campbell _______________ _ 
Carbon _________________ _ 
Converse _______________ _ 
Crook __________________ _ 
Fremont ________________ _ 
Goshen ________________ _ 
Johnson ________________ _ 
Laramie ________________ _ 

Uncaln _________________ _ 
Natrona ________________ _ 
Niobrara ________________ _ 
Park ___________________ _ 
Platte __________________ _ 
Sheridan ________________ _ 
Sweetwater _____________ _ 
Washakie _______________ _ 
Weston _________________ _ 
All other caunties ________ _ 

Inventory 

Farms Number 

213 
77 

3 
29 

8 
4 
5 

14 
40 

3 
3 

16 

6 
12 
3 

15 
11 
24 

3 
7 
4 
3 

35075 
33202 

(O) 
5831 

60 
39 
35 

1 272 
16472 

(0) 
(O) 
80 

(O) 
2267 

(O) 
332 
(O) 
(O) 
(O) 
(O) 
(O) 

123 

Table 21. Fish Sales: 1982 and 1978 
[Not published for this State) 

Farms 

5 
4 

3 

Sales 

Colonies of bees Honey 

Sales 
Number ($l,OOO) Farms Pounds 

74 2 74 2 243 496 
(O) (O) 64 2 251 363 

1 (O) 
(O) (O) 14 365 635 

1 (O) 
1 (O) 
7 117400 

(O) (O) 16 1 018 322 
1 (O) 
1 (O) 

(O) (O) 3 (O) 

2 (O) 
4 167 033 
1 (O) 
6 19584 
5 (O) 
7 (O) 
1 (0) 
1 (O) 
1 (O) 
1 (O) 

Sales 
($l,OOO) 

1 
(O) 

Sales 
($l,OOO) 

33 
(O) 

33 

Sales 
($l,OOO) 

1 282 
1 119 

(O) 
225 

(O) 
(O) 
61 

590 
(O) 
(O) 
(O) 

(O) 
90 
(O) 
11 

(O) 
(O) 
(O) 
(O) 
(O) 
(O) 
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